Four on the Fourth - Roadrace, 7/4/2002

Category

Overall Female

Overall Male

Masters Female

Masters Male

1-14 Male

1-14 Female

15-19 Male

15-19 Female

20-29 Male

20-29 Female

30-39 Male

30-39 Female

“ield6:Name

TATE, AMANDA
O'Grady, Mimi
Kitson, Rachel

CHEROP, KIBET
TAYLOR, KEVIN
Slade, Gary (Gus)

Mette, Christine
Taylor, Grace
Ivins, Sally

Prabucki, Bernie
Knight, Rod
Astrachan, Owen

Bolas, Jack
Hoge, Duncan
Colburn, Asher

RIPPERTON, REBECCA

Largen, Steven
Abbot, Justin

Bolas, Ellie
TYLER, COLLEEN

Page, Jason
PRICE, SCOTT
ROSE, RODERICK

LITTLE, MACY
Edwards, Kim
Kornichuk, Monica

Atherton, Paul
Desormeau, Marc
Bucci, John

HomeTown

Durham, NC
Carrboro, NC
Unknown, NA

Durham, NC
Raleigh, NC
Unknown, NA

Unknown, NA
Chapel Hill, NC
Carrboro, NC

Durham, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC

Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC

Chapel Hill, NC

Chapel Hill, NC
Unknown, NA

Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC

Carrboro, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC

BREVARD, NC
Unknown, NA
Unknown, NA

Carrboro, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC

Age

24
37
19

27
26
43

49
42
46

40
41
46

14
14

16
19

17
16

28
21
28

21
24
21

33
32
37

Time

23:26.76
24:17.81
25:20.05

21:04.08
21:04.47
21:44.29

27:51.56
28:57.02
29:51.89

22:29.29
24:18.08
25:01.81

24:01.33
24:42.22
29:36.96

40:59.68

24:57.82
26:45.73

29:47.85
33:20.20

21:56.58
21:59.18
21:59.66

25:54.52
26:22.47
26:34.64

25:19.11
25:37.54
25:41.34



40-49 Male

40-49 Female

50-59 Male

50-59 Female

60-69 Female

60-69 Male

70 and Above Male

Cook, Valerie
Aytur-Bucci, Semra
Matta, Marie

Glazner, Allen
McDonnell, Donald
Watson, Jr, Michael

Crump, Carolyn
O'Connor, Laurie
Ironside, Elizabeth

Bray, Joe
Bloom, Paul
Wilkes, Bruce

Bryan, Patricia
Mulhern, Anne
MASSEY, SHARON

Campbell, Supatra
Foster, Angelita

Harris, Jerry
BALDARY, RAYMOND
LANDBERG, GEORGE

Schoonard, Jim
HARTER, JOE

Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC

Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Unknown, NA

Carrboro, NC
Unknown, NA
Unknown, NA

Unknown, NA
DURHAM, NC
Hillsborough, NC

Unknown, NA
Mebane, NC
IRVING, TX

Chapel Hill, NC
Unknown, NA

DURHAM, NC
Unknown, NA
Apex, NC

Pittsboro, NC
ROLESVILLE, NC

31
33
30

47
41
43

46
45
40

52
55
50

50
50
53

65
69

62
60
62

70
73

27:48.78
28:22.89
30:33.53

25:11.63
25:18.62
26:04.16

29:53.93
31:21.64
31:28.66

26:36.78
27:30.54
28:33.74

32:26.61
38:19.41
39:12.29

42:11.54
1:15:46.00

27:32.75
32:16.62
46:12.79

31:27.35
43:58.08



OfficialPlace

13
22

44
58
67

14
17

11
15
64

187

16
33

66
119

25
30
31

21
23
24



43
48
77

19
20
28

70
95
100

32
38
50

110
169
176

189
204

39
108
203

99
193



